
Date of 

receipt

Amount claimed Amount of claim 

admitted

Nature 

of claim

Amount covered by

security interest

Amount covered by 

guarantee

Whether 

related 

party?

1

Capital Trade Links 

Limited

CIN-

L51909DL1984PL

C019622 18/09/2019 116,619,565.00 116,619,565.00

Inter-

Corporate 

Loan 116,619,565.00 0 No 0

2

Endless Services 

Private Limited

CIN-

U74999DL2011PT

C228863 17/09/2019 173,630,104 173,630,104

Inter-

Corporate 

Loan 173,630,104 0 No 0

Total 290,249,669.00 290,249,669.00 290,249,669.00 0.00 084.3 0 0 0

33.87 0 0 0

50.43 0 0 0

Annexure

Name of the corporate debtor: Bigmoon Buildcon Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 03/09/2019; List of creditors as on:01/12/2020

List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Sl.

N

o.

Name of creditor Identification 

No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Amount of any 

mutual dues, 

that may be

set-off

Amount of 

claim not 

admitted

Amount of claim 

under 

verification

Remarks, 

if any% voting share in 

CoC


